Race Date
September 05, 2023

Place Score

WDC Johanna Olson Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Name
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1 Malin Youngberg
2 Lauryn Ankeny

3 Caroline Kuehne
4 Amber Rosemeier
5 Grace Leclair

(< 5) Mia Arroyo
(< 5) Julia Schmidt

6 Lindy Cordes
7 Lydia Oldakowski
8 Rose Jarnot
9 Amber Collins
10 Brielle Kern
11 Noelle Spicer
12 Britta Sweeney
13 Francesca Rivers
14 Lauren Thoennes

(< 5) Katherin Garcia

15 Embry Deshayes
16 Maria Buntjer
17 Victoria Linscheid

18 Piper Citrowske-Lee

19 Alayna Neu
20 Kaitlin Warner

(< 5) Ella Banister

21 Sarah Hartung
22 Ashley Paulson
23 Sophia Wallin
24 Teagan Stark

25 Sydney Ankeny
26 Aubrey Stark

27 Valerie Tenold
28 Karly Haverkamp
29 Grace Etter

30 Alissa Thompson

(< 5) Isabel Toms

31 Annika Spicer
32 Faith Krawiecki
33 lzzy Bautista
34 Greta Galzki

(< 5) Gabrielle Knoll

35 Caylee Kuehne
36 Alainna Dobson
37 Elsie Turner

38 Alyssa Tegels

39 Elise Knoblach
40 Grace Wamre
41 Evelynn Peterson
42 Abigail Mohs

43 Rylie Eustice

44 Gabrielle Volkmann

45 Halle Abraham

(< 5) Sarah Toyli

46 Kenzlee Sawyer
47 Lilly Ronholdt
48 Hope Rovang
49 Naomi Fournier

Team

Little Falls
Minnewaska Area
Long Prairie-Grey
Benson/KMS

Little Falls

Verndale

Border West
Pillager

W adena-Deer Creek
Little Falls
Wadena-Deer Creek
Wadena-Deer Creek
Wadena-Deer Creek
W adena-Deer Creek
Sauk Centre
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
New York Mills

Park Rapids Area
Long Prairie-Grey
Sauk Centre
Minnewaska Area
Little Falls

Long Prairie-Grey
Bertha-Hewitt

Park Rapids Area
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Minnewaska Area
Minnewaska Area
Minnewaska Area
Minnewaska Area
Little Falls
Wadena-Deer Creek
Park Rapids Area
Benson/KMS
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Wadena-Deer Creek
Little Falls
Minnewaska Area
Park Rapids Area
Bertha-Hewitt

Long Prairie-Grey
Pillager

Pillager

Sauk Centre

Sauk Centre

Little Falls

Pine River-Backus
Sauk Centre

Pillager

Sauk Centre

Long Prairie-Grey
Parkers Prairie

Pine River-Backus
Benson/KMS
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
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Grade

8
10
12
12
10
11
11
12
10
8
11
9
11
10
12
F
12
9
12
7
10
11
8
11
10
F
9
12
8
10
11
9
10
11
10

11
12
7
10
10
10
12
9
8
11
9
10
7
10
11
11
9
12
F
F

Time

Place Score

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Name

20:55.6
21:06.6
21:45.4
21:48.8
21:51.9
22:04.8
22:28.3
22:31.5
22:36.3
22:37.5
22:52.4
22:55.6
23:03.9
23:11.0
23:11.8
23:16.8
23:19.6
23:24.3
23:27.9
23:31.4
23:41.9
23:47.2
23:48.2
23:54.8
23:55.9
23:58.1
24:11.3
24:19.8
24:21.1
24:35.8
24:46.7
25:01.3
25:10.4
25:12.2
25:13.4
25:18.9
25:20.3
25:22.8
25:25.1
25:35.2
25:40.5
25:46.2
25:52.6
26:02.3
26:18.9
26:34.6
26:38.5
26:47.1
27:00.0
27:02.4
27:03.0
27:06.0
27:30.5
27:36.0
27:37.7
27:40.2

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

50 Annie Harren
(< 5) Morgyn O'Dea

51 Mamie Luft

52 Violette Metz
(> 7) Autumn Hess

53 Alessia Harmon
(< 5) Braylen Schmidt
(< 5) Maggy Weller
(< 5) Joey McKeown

54 River Crawford
(< 5) Mia Shaw

55 Madelynn Luft

56 Arya Compton
(< 5) Karter Martinek

(< 5) Taylor Duberowski

(> 7) Megan Broich
57 Tuyet Vy Bui
58 Kelsey Bergem

59 Breanna Deblieck

60 Mary Fossell

61 Morgan Bosl

62 Lexie Thompson
63 Olivia Thorson

Team

Sauk Centre

New York Mills
Benson/KMS
Pillager
Minnewaska Area
Park Rapids Area
Border West

New York Mills
Parkers Prairie
Pine River-Backus
Verndale
Benson/KMS

Pine River-Backus
Border West
Parkers Prairie
Sauk Centre
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Pine River-Backus
Park Rapids Area
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Long Prairie-Grey
Benson/KMS
Benson/KMS

Grade

12

10
11
10
12

12
10
12
11
11
11
11

11
10

10
11
11

Time
27:52.4
28:06.4
28:07.2
28:10.9
28:35.9
28:48.7
28:54.5
29:00.9
29:09.7
29:10.3
29:14.4
29:19.3
29:21.4
29:35.7
30:06.1
30:09.5
30:24.8
30:34.0
30:34.5
30:36.3
31:59.9
34:46.0
35:27.8
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Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

September 05, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Girls Varsity 5K Girls Varsity 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - 1 Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 49 Team Score (places): 152
Average Time: 22:55.9 Average Time: 25:20.9
1 Lydia Oldakowski 10 7 7 22:36.3 22:36.3 1 Embry Deshayes 9 15 15 23:24.3 23:24.3
2 Amber Collins 11 9 16 22:52.4 45:28.7 2 Sarah Hartung 10 21 36 23:55.9 47:20.2
3 Brielle Kern 9 10 26 22:55.6 1:08:24.3 3 Grace Etter 10 29 65 25:10.4 1:12:30.6
4 Noelle Spicer 11 11 37 23:03.9 1:31:28.2 4 Greta Galzki 7 34 99 25:25.1 1:37:55.7
5 Britta Sweeney 10 12 49 23:11.0 1:54:39.2 5 Alessia Harmon 10 53 152 28:48.7 2:06:44.4
6 Karly Haverkamp 9 (28) (77) 25:01.3 2:19:40.5 6 Breanna Deblieck 10 (59) (211) 30:34.5 2:37:18.9
7 Annika Spicer (31) (108) 25:18.9 2:44:59.4 PiIIager Finish Position - 7
Little Falls Finish Position - 2 Team Score (places): 174
Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 25:52.3
Average Time: 22:47.8 1 Lindy Cordes 12 6 6 22:31.5 22:31.5
1 Malin Youngberg 8 1 1 20:55.6 20:55.6 2 Alainna Dobson 10 36 42 25:46.2 48:17.7
2 Grace Leclair 10 5 6 21:51.9 42:47.5 3 Elsie Turner 12 37 79 25:52.6 1:14:10.3
3 Rose Jarnot 8 8 14 22:37.5 1:05:25.0 4 Rylie Eustice 7 43 122 27:00.0 1:41:10.3
4 Alayna Neu 11 19 33 23:47.2 1:29:12.2 5 Violette Metz 10 52 174 28:10.9 2:09:21.2
5 Valerie Tenold 11 27 60 24467 153589 | Benson/KMS Finish Position - 8
6 Faith Krawiecki 11 (32) (92) 25:20.3 2:19:19.2 Team Score (places): 187
7 Grace Wamre 11 (40) (132)  26:34.6 2:45:53.8 Average Time: 26:24.7
Minnewaska Area Finish Position - 3 .
1 Amber Rosemeier 12 4 4 21:48.8 21:48.8
Team Score (places): 92 2 Alissa Thompson 11 30 34 25122 47:01.0
Average Time: 23:32.2 3 Lilly Ronholdt 12 47 81 27:36.0  1:14:37.0
1 Lauryn Ankeny 10 2 2 21:06.6 21:06.6 4 Mamie Luft 9 51 132 28:07.2 1:42:44.2
2 Piper Citrowske-Lee 10 18 20 23:41.9 44:48.5 5 Madelynn Luft 11 55 187 29:19.3 2:12:03.5
3 Sophia Wallin 9 23 43 24:11.3 1:08:59.8 6 Lexie Thompson 11 (62) (249) 34:46.0 2:46:49.5
4 Teagan Stark 12 24 67 24:19.8 1:33:19.6 7 Olivia Thorson 11 (63) (312) 35:27.8 3:22:17.3
5 Sydney Ankeny 8 25 92 24:211 1:57:40.7 Ashby-Brandon-Evansville Finish Position - 9
6 Aubrey S.tark 10 (26) (118)  24:35.8 2:22:16.5 Team Score (places): 190
7 lzzy Bautista 12 (33) (151)  25:22.8 2:47:39.3 Average Time: 26:35.6
8 Autumn Hess 11 More 28:35.9 3:16:15.2
Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - 4 1 Lauren Thoennes F 1414 23:16.8 23168
2 Ashley Paulson F 22 36 23:58.1 47:14.9
Team Score (places): 119 3 Hope Rovang F 48 84  27:37.7 114526
Average Time: 24:21.0 4 Naomi Fournier F 49 133 27402  1:42:32.8
1 Caroline Kuehne 12 3 3 21:45.4 21:45.4 5 Tuyet Vy Bui F 57 190 30:24.8 2:12:57.6
2 Maria Buntjer 12 16 19 23:27.9 45:13.3 6 Mary Fossell F (60) (250) 30:36.3 2:43:33.9
3 Kaitlin Warner 8 20 39 23:48.2 1:09:01.5 Pine River-Backus Finish Position - 10
4 Caylee Kuehne 10 35 74 25:40.5 1:34:42.0
Team Score (places): 255
5 Halle Abraham 11 45 119 27:03.0 2:01:45.0 .
Average Time: 28:39.0
6 Morgan Bosl 10 (61) (180)  31:59.9 2:33:44.9
Sauk Centre Finish Position - 5 1 Evelynn Peterson 9 41 41 26:38.5 26:38.5
2 Kenzlee Sawyer 9 46 87 27:30.5 54:09.0
Team Score (places): 149 3 River Crawford 10 54 141  29:103  1:23:19.3
Average Time: 25:10.3 4 Arya Compton 11 56 197  29:214  1:52:40.7
1 Francesca Rivers 12 13 13 23:11.8 23:11.8 5 Kelsey Bergem 11 58 255 30:34.0 2:23:14.7
2 Victoria Linscheid 7 17 30 23:31.4 46:43.2 Parkers Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
3 Alyssa Tegels 9 38 68 26:02.3 1:12:45.5 .
4 Elise Knoblach 8 39 107 26:18.9 1:39:04.4 Team Score (.places). Inc.
o Average Time:
5 Abigail Mohs 10 42 149 26:47.1 2:05:51.5
6 Gabrielle Volkmann 10 (44) (193)  27:02.4 2:32:53.9 1 Sarah Toyli 11 Less 27:06.0 27:06.0
7 Annie Harren 7 (50) (243)  27:52.4 3:00:46.3 2 Joey McKeown 12 Less 29:09.7 56:15.7
8 Megan Broich 9 More 30:09.5 3:30:55.8 3 Taylor Duberowski 11 Less 30:06.1 1:26:21.8
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Race Date
September 05, 2023

Name

Border West

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Julia Schmidt
2 Braylen Schmidt
3 Karter Martinek

New York Mills

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Katherin Garcia
2 Morgyn O'Dea
3 Maggy Weller

Bertha-Hewitt

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Ella Banister
2 Gabirielle Knoll

Verndale

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Mia Arroyo
2 Mia Shaw

WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Cum
Grade Place Place

Final Team Results

Cum
Time Time

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Isabel Toms

Inc.
11 Less
12 Less
11 Less
Inc.
12 Less
12 Less
8 Less
Inc.
11 Less
10 Less
Inc.
11 Less
12 Less
Inc.
10 Less

Finish Position - Inc.

22:28.3 22:28.3
28:54.5 51:22.8
29:35.7 1:20:58.5

Finish Position - Inc.

23:19.6 23:19.6
28:06.4 51:26.0
29:00.9 1:20:26.9

Finish Position - Inc.

23:54.8 23:54.8
25:35.2 49:30.0

Finish Position - Inc.

22:04.8 22:04.8
29:14.4 51:19.2

Finish Position - Inc.

25:13.4 25:13.4
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